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199212090002
94931

12/09/1992
10:30:53

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GWARJANSKI,
PHIL

199302050000
34731

02/05/1993
10:14:55

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHERROD, N
CHESTER

199302220000
50211

02/22/1993
10:16:12

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERTSON,
JOEL H JR

199305070001
30701

05/07/1993
01:49:33

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUSBIN,
NANCY

199402210000
56751

02/21/1994
09:43:05

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
JOHN A

199402240000
61051

02/24/1994
12:04:58

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHANDLER,
RYAN

199403150000
83271

03/15/1994
11:34:42

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL, LINDA S

199403300001
03301

03/30/1994
10:26:12

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BREWER,
ALLAN

199403310001
05981

03/31/1994
03:17:28

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITTEN,
STEVEN
BLAIR

199407070002
14391

07/07/1994
11:44:38

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAYES,
DOROTHY M

199407070002
14451

07/07/1994
12:26:44

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON,
CURTIS N SR

199407080002
15951

07/08/1994
12:49:43

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGHAR, JED

199408300002
68481

08/30/1994
12:07:02

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SING,
STEPHEN
TODD

199409200002
86061

09/20/1994
10:04:49

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CROWE,
RUSSELL E



199503230000
74931

03/23/1995
10:46:30

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCLAIN,
STEPHEN
DANIEL

199603210000
90771

03/21/1996
08:53:00

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TYLER,
WILLIAM J P

199608300002
85411

08/30/1996
08:56:53

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUFFSTUTLE
R, MIRIAM

199612090004
05101

12/09/1996
01:33:18

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POTTS,
PATRICIA P

199703240000
88441

03/24/1997
08:18:40

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMS,
MICHAEL L

199707080002
13611

07/08/1997
12:50:37

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUFFSTUTLE
R, MIRIAM D

199707220002
29761

07/22/1997
12:47:08

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COPPEDGE,
JACK R

199708260002
73741

08/26/1997
01:13:15

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENJAMIN,
MICHAEL W

199710080003
27861

10/08/1997
10:36:10

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOD, JOHN I
JR

199711040003
60771

11/04/1997
11:03:39

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOWLIN, AMY
H

199803030000
72561

03/03/1998
11:49:12

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MADDOX,
ELON W

199803180000
93921

03/18/1998
10:11:30

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RIGNEY,
ROBERT R

199804060001
22041

04/06/1998
12:31:23

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PIPPIN, JIMMY
CAROL

199804060001
22051

04/06/1998
12:31:25

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUFFSTUTLE
R, MIRIAM D

199805190001
83841

05/19/1998
11:03:35

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHERROD, N
CHESTER

199807060002
51391

07/06/1998
10:23:27

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRENDEMUE
HL, ROBERT A


