Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199212090002 94931	12/09/1992 10:30:53	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GWARJANSKI, PHIL						Восоприон
99302050000 34731	02/05/1993 10:14:55	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHERROD, N CHESTER						
99302220000 50211	02/22/1993 10:16:12	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERTSON, JOEL H JR						
199305070001 30701	05/07/1993 01:49:33	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUSBIN, NANCY						
199402210000 56751	02/21/1994 09:43:05	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, JOHN A						
199402240000 61051	02/24/1994 12:04:58	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHANDLER, RYAN						
199403150000 83271	03/15/1994 11:34:42	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL, LINDA S						
199403300001 03301	03/30/1994 10:26:12	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BREWER, ALLAN						
199403310001 05981	03/31/1994 03:17:28	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITTEN, STEVEN BLAIR						
199407070002 14391	07/07/1994 11:44:38	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAYES, DOROTHY M						
199407070002 14451	07/07/1994 12:26:44	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, CURTIS N SR						
99407080002 15951	07/08/1994 12:49:43	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGHAR, JED						
99408300002 8481	08/30/1994 12:07:02	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SING, STEPHEN TODD						
199409200002 36061	09/20/1994 10:04:49	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CROWE, RUSSELL E						

199503230000 74931	03/23/1995 10:46:30	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCLAIN, STEPHEN DANIEL			
199603210000 90771	03/21/1996 08:53:00	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TYLER, WILLIAM J P			
199608300002 85411	08/30/1996 08:56:53	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUFFSTUTLE R, MIRIAM			
199612090004 05101	12/09/1996 01:33:18	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POTTS, PATRICIA P			
199703240000 88441	03/24/1997 08:18:40	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMS, MICHAEL L			
199707080002 13611	07/08/1997 12:50:37	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUFFSTUTLE R, MIRIAM D			
199707220002 29761	07/22/1997 12:47:08	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COPPEDGE, JACK R			
199708260002 73741	08/26/1997 01:13:15	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENJAMIN, MICHAEL W			
199710080003 27861	10/08/1997 10:36:10	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOD, JOHN I JR			
199711040003 60771	11/04/1997 11:03:39	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOWLIN, AMY H			
199803030000 72561	03/03/1998 11:49:12	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MADDOX, ELON W			
199803180000 93921	03/18/1998 10:11:30	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RIGNEY, ROBERT R			
199804060001 22041	04/06/1998 12:31:23	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PIPPIN, JIMMY CAROL			
199804060001 22051	04/06/1998 12:31:25	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUFFSTUTLE R, MIRIAM D			
199805190001 83841	05/19/1998 11:03:35	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHERROD, N CHESTER			
199807060002 51391	07/06/1998 10:23:27	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRENDEMUE HL, ROBERT A			